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DEMOCRATIC

Votes for State Committee— Continued

Woman

Second Middlesex {=

and Norfolk >

District "5 c

iJB

2
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Dover 262
Medfield 649
Millis 487
Needham 2444
Sherborn 239
WALTHAM:
Wards 1, 5, 6, 7, 8, 9 1339

Wayland 1135
Wellesley 1998
Weston 981

Totals 9534

187



90 P.D. 43

DEMOCRATIC

Votes for State Committee

Woman
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DEMOCRATIC

Votes for State Committee — Continued

Woman

Norfolk and
Suffolk a
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District fc c ,? a -S H »
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BOSTON:
Ward 18, Precincts 1, 4, 5, 6, 7, 8,

9,10,11,12, 13, 14, 15, 16, 17,

18,19,20,21,22,23
Canton
Norfolk
Norwood
Sharon
Walpole
Totals

940
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DEMOCRATIC

Votes for State Committee— Continued

Woman

Second Suffolk «

II ,
™m S a
S? ° S 2
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BOSTON:
Ward 4. Ward 8, Precincts 3, 4, 5, 7. Ward 9.

Ward 10, Precincts 1, 2, 5, 6, 7. Ward 11,

Precincts 1, 2, 3. Ward 12. Ward 13, Precincts 1,

2, 4. Ward 14. Ward 18, Precincts 2, 3 4007 — 5334 9341

Totals 4007 — 5334 9341

Suffolk, Essex -5 3
and Middlesex O Q

District rri u m

& « >
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DEMOCRATIC

Votes for State Committee — Continued

Woman

First Suffolk =• -
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DEMOCRATIC

Votes for State Committee

Woman

Continued

Second Worcester
District <2S
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PRESIDENTIAL PREFERENCE BY DISTRICTS

AND NUMBER OF

VOTES RECEIVED BY EACH

CANDIDATE FOR ELECTION AS

MEMBERS OF THE REPUBLICAN STATE COMMITTEE

AT THE

PRESIDENTIAL PRIMARY

MARCH 2, 1976

ARRANGED BY CITIES, TOWNS AND DISTRICTS
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REPUBLICAN

Vote for Presidential Preference

P.D. 43

Cities and
Towns

Adams
Agawam
Alford
Amherst
Ashfield
Becket
Belchertown
Bernardston
Blandford
Buckland
Charlemont
Cheshire
Chester
Chesterfield
Clarksburg
Colrain
Conway
Cummington
Dalton
Deerfield
Easthampton
Egremont
Erving
Florida
Gill
Goshen
Granby
Granville
Great Barrington
Greenfield
Hadley
Hancock
Hatfield
Hawley
Heath ...

Hinsdale
HOLYOKE
Huntington
Lanesborough
Lee
Lenox
Leverett
Leyden
Middlefield
Monroe
Montague
Monterey
Montgomery
Mount Washington
New Ashford
New Marlborough
New Salem
NORTH ADAMS
NORTHAMPTON
Northfield
Otis
Pelham
Peru
PITTSFIELD
Plainfield
Richmond
Rowe
Russell
Sandisfield
Savoy
Sheffield
Shelburne
Shutesburv
South Hadley
Southampton
Southwick

97
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Vote for Presidential Preference Continued
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District 1 — Concluded

Cities and
Towns

46
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REPUBLICAN

Vote for Presidential Preference — Continued

P.D. 43

District 2 — Concluded

Cities and
Towns

Warren
Webster
West Brookfield
Wilbraham
Winchendon

Totals

17
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Vote for Presidential Preference— Continued
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District 4 — Concluded

Cities and
Towns

664
141
126
109
247
111
146
86

877
59
138
303
439
338
73

407
5196

1286
240
272
162
372
364
197
157

2288
87

217
568
690
733
126
836

10663

53
18
12

6
20
13
8

9
85

7
20
37
23
5

29
437

20
205

2
36
10
2
6

46
6
2

16

363

2096
419
420
282
676
504
359
255
3336
161
364
905
1212
1129
214
1308

16864

Cities and
Towns

«
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REPUBLICAN

Vote for Presidential Preference Continued

Cities and
Towns

o


